
* Statement *

038   

AUTO MANIA CC                 

WEBSITE                       

USERNAME: KATLEGO             

PASSWOR: KATLEGO038           

                              

Vat No   : 4050219155     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/09/2021

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      25000.00

Opening Balance :      20352.32

05/08/2021 CARD PAYMENT                                      21796                       20352.32            0.00

           0.00        20352.32

**** Reg No: ADMIN ****

02/08/2021 TL# 1 #6857                   13/M             118436           200.07                         200.07

02/08/2021 TL# 1 #6924                   14/M             109122           200.07                         400.14

03/08/2021 TL# 1 #7607                   015/M            203834           250.06                         650.20

03/08/2021 TL# 1 #7677                   016/M            187641           200.07                         850.27

03/08/2021 TL# 1 #7886                   083/M            312716           200.07                        1050.34

03/08/2021 TL# 1 #7887                   017/M            312716           400.05                        1450.39

04/08/2021 TL# 1 #8511                   018/M            14571            250.06                        1700.45

04/08/2021 TL# 1 #8698                   019/M            124510           700.06                        2400.51

05/08/2021 TL# 1 #9462                   020/M            003496           880.13                        3280.64

06/08/2021 TL# 1 #9919                   21/M             471669           250.01                        3530.65

10/08/2021 TL# 1 #2909                   22/M             735665           200.07                        3730.72

10/08/2021 TL# 1 #2923                   24/M             003496           700.04                        4430.76

10/08/2021 TL# 1 #2924                   23/M             187641           200.01                        4630.77

11/08/2021 TL# 1 #3788                   25/M             267983           250.06                        4880.83

11/08/2021 TL# 1 #3852                   26/M             89888            200.01                        5080.84

11/08/2021 TL# 1 #3897                   27/M             124510           700.15                        5780.99

11/08/2021 TL# 1 #4009                   28/M             49812            200.01                        5981.00

12/08/2021 TL# 1 #4466                   29/M             117886           200.01                        6181.01

13/08/2021 TL# 1 #5332                   31/M             195747           250.06                        6431.07

13/08/2021 TL# 1 #5375                   30/M             56199            400.06                        6831.13

13/08/2021 TL# 1 #5383                   032/M            04429            400.03                        7231.16

14/08/2021 TL# 1 #6035                   34/M             430042           400.12                        7631.28

14/08/2021 TL# 1 #6048                   033/M            122590           400.03                        8031.31

16/08/2021 TL# 1 #7486                   35/M             223883           200.01                        8231.32

16/08/2021 TL# 1 #7488                   36/M             48211            250.06                        8481.38

16/08/2021 TL# 1 #7489                   37/M             003496           600.05                        9081.43

17/08/2021 TL# 1 #8232                   38/M             124510           700.06                        9781.49

17/08/2021 TL# 1 #8276                   39/M             117886           250.06                       10031.55

17/08/2021 TL# 1 #8338                   42/M             202439           200.01                       10231.56

17/08/2021 TL# 1 #8339                   41/M             218535           200.01                       10431.57

17/08/2021 TL# 1 #8340                   40/M             216201           200.01                       10631.58

18/08/2021 TL# 1 #8865                   44/M             0                400.06                       11031.64

18/08/2021 TL# 1 #8866                   43/M             0                400.03                       11431.67

20/08/2021 TL# 1 #398                    45/M             48211            200.01                       11631.68
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20/08/2021 TL# 1 #502                    46/M             471669           600.06                       12231.74

21/08/2021 TL# 1 #1137                   48/M             244691           500.13                       12731.87

21/08/2021 TL# 1 #1166                   47/M             80439            400.03                       13131.90

21/08/2021 TL# 1 #1229                   49/M             244691           659.89                       13791.79

23/08/2021 TL# 1 #2582                   050/M            003496           700.04                       14491.83

23/08/2021 TL# 1 #2597                   051/M            18451            250.06                       14741.89

23/08/2021 TL# 1 #2613                   052/M            84469            400.12                       15142.01

23/08/2021 TL# 1 #2840                   53/M             124510           700.43                       15842.44

24/08/2021 TL# 1 #3234                   54/M             035364           400.03                       16242.47

24/08/2021 TL# 1 #3240                   55/M             435673           300.03                       16542.50

24/08/2021 TL# 1 #3399                   056/M            971527           300.03                       16842.53

25/08/2021 TL# 1 #4185                   057/M            217667           400.03                       17242.56

26/08/2021 TL# 1 #4730                   059/M            197533           367.18                       17609.74

26/08/2021 TL# 1 #4735                   060/M            B10671           200.11                       17809.85

26/08/2021 TL# 1 #4736                   058/M            617351           400.06                       18209.91

26/08/2021 TL# 1 #4767                   062/M            003582           200.01                       18409.92

26/08/2021 TL# 1 #4768                   061/M            003900           200.01                       18609.93

26/08/2021 TL# 1 #4848                   063/M            44691            200.01                       18809.94

26/08/2021 TL# 1 #4935                   064/M            A81086           400.03                       19209.97

27/08/2021 TL# 1 #5625                   66/M             003496           500.01                       19709.98

27/08/2021 TL# 1 #5626                   65/M             735851           400.03                       20110.01

27/08/2021 TL# 1 #5873                   67/M             495235           250.06                       20360.07

27/08/2021 TL# 1 #5931                   68/M             A003900          300.02                       20660.09

27/08/2021 TL# 1 #5933                   369/M            A003582          300.02                       20960.11

27/08/2021 TL# 1 #6006                   70/M             B10671           400.03                       21360.14

28/08/2021 TL# 1 #6447                   71/M             689395           400.03                       21760.17

30/08/2021 TL# 1 #8001                   72/M             216201           250.06                       22010.23

31/08/2021 TL# 1 #8542                   73/M             003496           700.24                       22710.47

31/08/2021 TL# 1 #8584                   74/M             03120            250.06                       22960.53

31/08/2021 TL# 1 #8803                   75/M             011361           400.03                       23360.56

       23360.56            0.00

Closing Balance :      23360.56

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     23360.56         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00

038   

AUTO MANIA CC                 

WEBSITE                       

USERNAME: KATLEGO             

PASSWOR: KATLEGO038           

                              

Statement Message

We undertake to comply with the Protection of                                                                                       

Personal Information Act, 2013 (“POPIA”) in                                                                                         

respect of all Personal Information (as defined in                                                                                  

POPIA) received from you, which may include                                                                                         

Confidential Information.                                                                                                           

Closing Balance :      23360.56
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